
Sirloin Steak 

BLT 

Avocado & Chilli

Glasgow Fried Lorne Butty

T R A D I T I O N A L  S U N D A Y

R O A S T  I N  A  T R A D I T I O N A L

S U N D A Y  P U B   

S E L E C T E D  R O A S T  W I T H

R I C H  G R A V Y , R O A S T E D

P O T A T O E S ,  S E A S O N A L  V E G ,

Y O R K S H I R E  P U D D I N G   

 

 

 

Sunday at
The Lizzie

Belhaven Best Steak Pie 

Chicken Chorizo 

Beer Battered Haddock & Chips

Rob Roy Chicken 

Goats Cheese & Beetroot Salad 

Macaroni Cheese 

Chicken tikka Masala 

Aubergene & chickpea curry 

Scampi & chunky Chips

Pan Fried Chicken Breast 

Chicken Korma

Balmoral Chicken

Haggis Lasagne

Chicken & Leek Pie

Ham, Egg & Chips

Full Scottish Breakfast

Hunter's Chicken

Chicken Nachos

Starters

Black Pudding Scotch Egg

Haggis BonBons 

Tempura King Prawns

Soup & Crusty Bread

Panko Fried Brie Wedges 

Loaded Nachos 

Homemade Chicken goujons 

Classic Bruschetta 

Haggis spring rolls 

Jalapeño Poppers

Mains First class Tapas
THE  GRAND  SCOTT I SH  TOUR

 

Steaks 
Cap Mushroom, Grilled Vine Tomatoes,

Proper Chips & Onion Rings Peppercorn or

Whisky Sauce

8oz Sirloin

8oz Rump

Flat Iron

Morayshire Steam Tempura Prawns

Angus Highland Chieftan Sliders

Scotch Lamb Kofta

Waverley Haggis spring Rolls

Hebridean Black Pudding Fritters

Royal highlander Haggis Lasagne

FIFe COAST EXPRESS Scampi Bites

Jacobite Salt & Pepper Chicken

Irn Bru Glazed Sweetcorn Ribs*

Highlander Mac & Black Pudding*

LNER Lorne & Chutney Weegie Bed*

Belhaven Battered Onion Rings*

Garlic Bread & Orkney Cheese*

Queen of Scots Tomato Bruschetta

Caledonian Parmesan Salad*

Flying Scot Haggis Bon Bons*

Sides

Chunky Chips

Skinny fries

Sweet potato fries

Mini Macaroni Cheese

Mixed leaf & parmesan salad

Homemade Slaw 

Belhaven Battered Onion Rings 

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Burgers 
Brioche Bun, Onion rings & Skinny Fries

Lizzie 8oz Beefburger 

Chargrilled Chicken 

BBQ Mountain Veggie 

Sandwiches

Salads 
Chicken Caesar 

Rump Steak

Goats Cheese & Beetroot 

Loaded Fries 
Salt & Chilli Chicken | Haddock Bites | Torn Cheeseburger | Steak & Cheese

Macaroni cheese | Fajita Spiced chicken | Haggis & Bacon | Chicken Chorizo  

 

 *Selected 3 for just £11.95

£8.95

£6.45

£5.95

£6.95

£5.85

£5.95

£5.95

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£21.95

£20.95

£19.95

£14.55

£12.95

£11.95

£11.95

£13.95

£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

£15.95

£13.95

£11.45

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£13.55

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.75

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.45

£4.45

£2.95

£1.95

£3.95

£3.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.45

£8.95

All Dishes are Prepared in an enviroment where dietary Allergens May be present
Please Let your server know if you have special dietary requirements 

 

Handmade 80z Patty With Haggis & Bacon 

 

Served with Skinny fries 


