STARTERS

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG £6.45 €5.95 HAGGIS BONBONS TEMPURA KING PRAWNS £6.95 SOUP & CRUSTY BREAD €5.85 PANKO FRIED BRIE WEDGES £5.95 LOADED NACHOS £5.95 HOMEMADE CHICKEN GOUJONS ₹6.45 CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA €5.95 HAGGIS SPRING ROLLS £5.95 JALAPEÑO POPPERS €5.95

STEAKS

CAP MUSHROOM, GRILLED VINE TOMATOES,
PROPER CHIPS & ONION RINGS PEPPERCORN OR
WHISKY SAUCE

80Z SIRLOIN	£21.95
80Z RUMP	£20.95
FLAT IRON	£19.95

BURGERS

BRIOCHE BUN, ONION RINGS & SKINNY FRIES

LIZZIE & OZ BEEFBURGER £14.55

HANDMADE & SOZ PATTY WITH HAGGIS & BACON

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN £12.95

BBQ MOUNTAIN VEGGIE £11.95

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR	£11.95
RUMP STEAK	£13.95
GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT	£11.95



THE GRAND SCOTTISH TOUR

MAINS

BELHAVEN BEST STEAK PIE	£13.95
CHICKEN CHORIZO	£12.95
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS	£15.95
ROB ROY CHICKEN	£13.95
GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT SALAD	£11.45
MACARONI CHEESE	£11.95
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	£12.95
AUBERGENE & CHICKPEA CURRY	£11.95
SCAMPI & CHUNKY CHIPS	£13.55
PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	£13.95
CHICKEN KORMA	£12.95
BALMORAL CHICKEN	£13.95
HAGGIS LASAGNE	£12.95
CHICKEN & LEEK PIE	£13.95
HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£12.95
FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST	£10.95
Hunter's Chicken	£12.95
CHICKEN NACHOS	£7.95

FIRST CLASS TAPAS

MORA	YSHIRE STEAM TEMPURA PRAWNS	£6.95
ANGU	s Highland Chieftan Sliders	£6.95
SCOTO	CH LAMB KOFTA	£6.45
WAVE	RLEY HAGGIS SPRING ROLLS	£5.95
HEBRI	IDEAN BLACK PUDDING FRITTERS	£5.95
ROYA	L HIGHLANDER HAGGIS LASAGNE	£6.95
FIFE	COAST EXPRESS SCAMPI BITES	£6.95
JACOB	BITE SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN	£5.95
IRN B	RU GLAZED SWEETCORN RIBS*	£5.95
Нібні	LANDER MAC & BLACK PUDDING*	£5.75
LNER	LORNE & CHUTNEY WEEGIE BED*	£4.95
BELHA	AVEN BATTERED ONION RINGS*	£3.95
GARLI	IC BREAD & ORKNEY CHEESE*	£4.95
QUEE	N OF SCOTS TOMATO BRUSCHETTA	£5.95
CALED	DONIAN PARMESAN SALAD*	£5.95
FLYIN	G SCOT HAGGIS BON BONS*	£5.95
*		ar
\leq	elected 3 for just fill	15

LOADED FRIES

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN | HADDOCK BITES | TORN CHEESEBURGER | STEAK & CHEESE
MACARONI CHEESE | FAJITA SPICED CHICKEN | HAGGIS & BACON | CHICKEN CHORIZO

£895

SIDES

CHUNKY CHIPS	£2.95
SKINNY FRIES	£2.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.45
MINI MACARONI CHEESE	£4.45
MIXED LEAF & PARMESAN SALAD	£2.95
HOMEMADE SLAW	£1.95
BELHAVEN BATTERED ONION RINGS	£3.95
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.95

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SKINNY	FRIES
SIRLOIN STEAK	£10.95
BLT	£10.95
AVOCADO & CHILLI	£10.45
GLASGOW FRIED LORNE BUTT	£8.95

